ADAPTERS AND ACCESSORIES
Page 77
MT. LAKE, MINNESOTA PHONE:  800-772-9279 FAX:  507-427-3030
SP
R
AY
 A
C
C
.
Model 22670
The 22670 TriggerJet spray gun kit combines the 22650 TriggerJet spray
gun with an extension wand and the items listed in features. Maximum
pressure rating is 150 PSI (10 bar).
TJ/ Trigger Jet Spray Gun Kit Price
22670-PP-15-1/4 15” Ext. 1/4" Female Thread 42.33
22670-PP-15-300 15” Ext. 1/4" Hose Barb 42.33
22670-PP-24-1/4 24” Ext. 1/4" Female Thread 48.79
22670-PP-24-300 24” Ext. 1/4" Hose Barb 48.79
22650-PP-1/4 Spray Gun only 26.86
PK-AB 22670-PP-KIT 22670 Kit 12.37
PK-AB 22650-PP-KIT 22650 Kit 9.21
22665-15-PP 15” Extension 10.79
22665-24-PP 24” Extension 17.99
Spray Guns Low Pressure Spray Guns
CP22664-PP
CP22673-PP
8079-PP-50
5500-PPB-X8
22665-*-PP
22650-PP-1/4 Trigger-Jet
1/4” FNPT
TJ/ 23 Series Spray Gun Price
AA23L-7676-8 (8” Ext.) Brass w/cap, less tip 98.44
AA23L-7676-18 (18” Ext.) Brass w/cap, less tip 104.94
AA23L-7676-24 (24” Ext.) Brass w/cap, less tip 111.24
AA23L-7676-36 (36” Ext.) Brass w/cap, less tip 120.19
AA23L-7676-48 (48” Ext.) Brass w/cap, less tip 143.15
PK-AB23L-KIT 23L Kit 20.10
AA23L-7676
The A23L-7676 GunJet spray gun (shown above) is also
available without extension as GunJet spray gun AA23L.